

## Milwaukee County

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 14-108 Version: 1 Name: A resolution authorizing and directing the rehiring of

former displaced County housekeepers to service

the Courthouse Facility

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 1/16/2014 In control: County Clerk

On agenda: Final action: 3/20/2014

Title: A resolution authorizing and directing the rehiring of former displaced County housekeepers to service

the Courthouse Facility. (02/06/14 FPA: Laid Over.) (Referred to the Committees on Transportation,

Public Works, and Transit and Finance, Personnel, and Audit)

**Sponsors:** John Weishan Jr.

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RESOLUTION, 2. FISCAL NOTE, 3. Audio FPA 01/30/14, 4. Audio FPA 02/06/14, 5. FPA

AMENDMENT I, 6. SUBSTITUTE FISCAL NOTE, 7. CORPORATION COUNSEL OPINION, 8. Audio TPWT 03/05/14 Part I, 9. Audio TPWT 03/05/14 Part II, 10. Audio FPA 03/13/14, 11. CB Resolution

(TPWT), 12. CB Resolution (FPA)

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/20/2014	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	ADOPTED	Fail
3/20/2014	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors		
3/13/2014	1	Finance and Audit Committee	AMENDED	Pass
3/13/2014	1	Finance and Audit Committee	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION AS AMENDED	Pass
3/5/2014	1	Transportation, Public Works and Transit Committee	AMEND	Fail
3/5/2014	1	Transportation, Public Works and Transit Committee	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Fail
2/6/2014	1	Finance and Audit Committee	LAID OVER	Pass
1/30/2014	1	Finance and Audit Committee	LAID OVER TO THE CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass
1/20/2014	1	Board Chair	ASSIGNED	
1/20/2014	1	Board Chair	ASSIGNED	

A resolution authorizing and directing the rehiring of former displaced County housekeepers to service the Courthouse Facility. (02/06/14 FPA: Laid Over.) (Referred to the Committees on Transportation, Public Works, and Transit and Finance, Personnel, and Audit)